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NFI Empire Custom Built Jeeps

10120 W Main Rd
North East, PA 16428

814-250-3187

4.4 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/30/25 at
1:35:26 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

32,045  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD F-250

SUPER DUTY LARIAT

VIN: 1FT7W2BT6HED65393
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
NFI Empire Custom Built
Jeeps

4.4 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/kTV7-1ZGGdnltw2h-1rWSYV7XKV4Pg7u9wkr_vLyhY26Gr7ppa9xVyI3FGopfNONaTzw-RSFyZC4ALSX-mT-fhq5IKs8CzEKZdmG31JDWtJ_ZEngl5ASGk8Trnk35vLBQfuFNNdGtUN2cnMY8jwopUz1iu_jJ-vgt0VeMsc6SsoqWN8hT3KziGeXSb5VszF0sYMleIq9tGtXWe8pA9se_Q2xquKV9h-Lhfum2u0YwVAwsfGaUMlOdgDrJaUb2AelhbZTk8WH22GOqqk3XcyCHmjqSK7GDybXdTb-xye3qdaqmR2to1fDrrRaskCvVTSBdJe9yRsufLsIz57B9pBp1edZ0ZgFhW68kd3Op0ifYcSwY3Ka0McALGkTs7PfBUopwV8qKIo8.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
4,301 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/10/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ohio, Pennsylvania

Estimated miles driven per year 4,301/yr

Last reported odometer reading 32,045

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

05/18/2017 Bill Mccandless Ford
MERCER, PA
724-662-3730
mccandlessford.com

4.7 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/02/2017 8 Bill Mccandless Ford
MERCER, PA
724-662-3730
mccandlessford.com

4.7 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Mud flaps/splash guards installed

08/14/2017 Sarchione Ford
Randolph, OH
330-325-9918
sarchioneford.com/index
.htm

4.7 / 5.0

393 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/19/2017 65 Sarchione Ford
Randolph, OH
330-325-9918
sarchioneford.com/index
.htm

4.7 / 5.0

393 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

08/19/2017 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/19/2017 489 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisville, PA

Odometer reading reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/28/2017 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisville, PA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/18/2017 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisville, PA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/KF80Ttbdk1WxJ1v17yR-6q02--bYwapc4CwZGz9O1V06erQFr7sM3rBIPQmUGEeD1nWZHDIjPGGKInTUgDgrNFYLFSC3oxNpwTP0nivPu3k0Pe7EBLiwE6ykLE2lPsW-O-AP2ydHjwhTabYYpn8CaYBiOK6k9Yg8Eyrehtt5YbUE7aWtuEaLBFbwZTh0Q_5lnFo3wccQAuIVI1vzrkuIwMR0rAJW60WnKbalV-6RwrTdn5JB6fqL-10u_VBtOnYICj_LISbWwXRTZOIDsXLPTBTwQXBvXunIc_lbjd8zCtd6T3IJZBH2VUF8HQl9l2eJg3aR4RQ4Wja5gyZIoJwQDjvjEDAn6H_Y1-jmZqRg7Xw9bboQ65aMDDZtYGDtaNfmEEeP2UHcJzsaRPw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/jZM0NMemX_QPDfItXrHxO5QFZsaJjPW0RJxntqViethbDh1o_xY4EpDnXTpmvxkoLZsuRwC5T8LyF7wTSqVTUJn-qGpHoB6xCXRidUv9cL9c7qGVc9Y_d_IqmFAsN484kpsIy1rfeKgfqfARPMMunbXY2QMTIqVhEDc9xAARj7MpkpVEMce-D_Pbqlvr_87Na6_gjOeU_XICs8GgNxuhQ0FivLmUBlsgzM5Y197tlDhVH_VfCDbJx3CnK9BG7Ox1lUBA95_xqAQMQSVBmzH1Qh6T_T2QHySi5IQGZrA_8U6eN991aBQ1L8aPkpLiHHDEk9ZYYCjQkTYh8rIEfa8ziKloCXAOJT1ouVkkCUn-jkV48XOxkE029EVpzJEO1uXXBINu9ryNLhnLdRY.cfx


11/17/2017 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisville, PA

Title issued or updated

06/14/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #18L02 CALIFORNIA
EMISSION WARRANTY PARTS
COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

09/26/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #18N03 DOOR LATCH
FREEZING CONCERNS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

05/07/2019 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisville, PA

Registration issued or renewed

06/03/2019 5,724 Bill Mccandless Ford
MERCER, PA
724-662-3730
mccandlessford.com

4.7 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine destroyed per
Federal Cash for Clunkers program

09/09/2019 8,536 Bill Mccandless Ford
MERCER, PA
724-662-3730
mccandlessford.com

4.7 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/29/2020 9,726 Bill Mccandless Ford
MERCER, PA
724-662-3730
mccandlessford.com

4.7 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/30/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued

-

-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Program #20N04 STEERING LINKAGE
DAMPER

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

05/26/2020 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisville, PA

Registration issued or renewed

06/03/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisville, PA

Registration issued or renewed

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

10/07/2021 20,224 Chris's Tire Service Inc
Seneca, PA
814-493-8318

5.0 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/25/2022 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisville, PA

Registration issued or renewed

06/21/2022 22,027 Bill Mccandless Ford
MERCER, PA
724-662-3730
mccandlessford.com

4.7 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Mass air flow sensor replaced
PCM reprogrammed

07/05/2022 22,216 Bill Mccandless Ford
MERCER, PA
724-662-3730
mccandlessford.com

4.7 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

05/09/2023 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisville, PA

Registration issued or renewed

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


04/24/2024 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisville, PA

Registration issued or renewed

07/09/2024 30,080 Bill Mccandless Ford
MERCER, PA
724-662-3730
mccandlessford.com

4.7 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

07/18/2024 30,199 Bill Mccandless Ford
MERCER, PA
724-662-3730
mccandlessford.com

4.7 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

01/28/2025 32,045 NFI Empire Custom Built
Jeeps
North East, PA
814-746-4213
https://nfiempire.com/

4.4 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

03/30/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/30/25 1:35:26 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

